
Day Date Time Home Visitor Facility Type
Tue 9/2/2025 5:00 PM the Academy HS Clarke HS the Academy HS League
Sat 9/20/2025 10:00 AM West Hempstead HS the Academy HS West Hempstead League
Fri 9/26/2025 5:00 PM the Academy HS Plainedge SHS the Academy HS League

Mon 9/29/2025 5:00 PM the Academy HS Valley Stream 
South  HS the Academy HS League

Fri 10/3/2025 5:00 PM  Locust Valley HS the Academy HS Locust Valley HS/MS League
Fri 10/10/2025 5:00 PM Clarke HS the Academy HS Clarke HS League
Tue 10/14/2025 5:00 PM the Academy HS Garden City HS the Academy HS League

Mon 10/20/2025 5:00 PM Floral Park Memorial HS the Academy HS Floral Park 
Memorial HS League

Tue 10/28/2025 5:00 PM Plainedge Senior HS the Academy HS Plainedge Senior HS League
Thur 10/30/2025 5:00 PM the Academy HS Locust Valley HS the Academy HS League



Day Date Time Home Visitor Facility Type
Wed 9/3/2025 5:00 PM Freeport HS the Academy HS Cleveland Avenue Field League
Fri 9/5/2025 5:00 PM Oceanside HS the Academy HS Merle Ave League

Mon 9/8/2025 5:00 PM Hicksville HS the Academy HS Hicksville HS League

Wed 9/10/2025 5:00 PM Plainview Old Bethpage 
JFK HS the Academy HS Stratford Road ES League

Fri 9/12/2025 4:30 PM Port Washington HS the Academy HS Paul D. Schreiber HS League
Tue 9/16/2025 5:00 PM Syosset HS the Academy HS Syosset HS League
Thur 9/18/2025 5:00 PM Uniondale HS the Academy HS Uniondale HS League
Sat 9/20/2025 10:00 AM East Meadow HS the Academy HS East Meadow HS League

Fri 9/26/2025 5:00 PM  Massapequa HS the Academy HS Raymond J. Lockhart 
ES League

Mon 9/29/2025 5:00 PM Farmingdale SHS the Academy HS Farmingdale SHS League
Fri 10/3/2025 5:00 PM Baldwin HS the Academy HS Baldwin HS League

Tue 10/7/2025 5:00 PM Valley Stream Central HS the Academy HS Firemens Memorial 
Field League

Wed 10/8/2025 5:00 PM Herricks HS the Academy HS Herricks Com. Center League
Fri 10/10/2025 5:00 PM Westbury HS the Academy HS Westbury HS -Grass League

Wed 10/14/2025 5:00 PM Hempstead HS the Academy HS Hempstead HS League



Day Date Time Home Visitor Facility Type
Mon 9/8/2025 5:00 PM Evergreen Charter the Academy HS Cold Spring Harbor HS League
Wed 9/10/2025 5:00 PM Valley Stream North HS the Academy HS Valley Stream North HS League
Sat 9/13/2025 10:00 AM Lawrence SHS the Academy HS Lawrence MS League
Fri 10/3/2025 5:00 PM Evergreen Charter the Academy HS Cold Spring Harbor HS League
Tue 10/7/2025 5:00 PM  Valley Stream North HS the Academy HS Valley Stream North HS League
Wed 10/8/2025 5:00 PM Lawrence SHS the Academy HS Lawrence HS League



Day Date Time Home Visitor Facility Type
Tue 9/9/2025 5:00 PM Bethpage SHS the Academy HS Bethpage SHS League

Fri 9/19/2025 5:00 PM  Westbury HS the Academy HS  Westbury HS League
Tue 9/30/2025 5:00 PM  Freeport HS the Academy HS Freeport Rec. Center League
Thur 10/9/2025 5:00 PM Uniondale HS the Academy HS Uniondale HS League
Wed 10/15/2025 5:00 PM Hewlett  HS the Academy HS George W. Hewlett HS League
Fri 10/17/2025 5:00 PM Hempstead HS/Roosevelt HS the Academy HS Hempstead HS League

Fri 10/24/2025 5:00 PM Wantagh/West Hempstead the Academy HS Nassau County  
Aquatic Center League

Wed 10/29/2025 5:30 PM Section VIII / Division B the Academy HS Postseason 
Swimming 



Day Date Time Home Visitor Facility Type

Fri 9/5/2025 5:00 PM the Academy HS Westbury HS the Academy HS League

Tue 9/9/2025 5:00 PM Freeport HS the Academy HS Freeport HS League

Thur 9/11/2025 5:00 PM the Academy HS East Meadow HS the Academy HS League

Mon 9/15/2025 5:00 PM Baldwin HS the Academy HS Baldwin HS League

Wed 9/17/2025 5:00 PM Hempstead HS  the Academy HS Hempstead HS League

Fri 9/19/2025 5:00 PM  the Academy HS Valley Stream  
Central HS  the Academy HS League

Sat 9/27/2025 10:00 AM Uniondale HS  the Academy HS Uniondale HS League
Mon 9/29/2025 5:00 PM  the Academy HS Hicksville HS  the Academy HS League
Tue 10/7/2025 5:00 PM  Westbury HS   the Academy HS  Westbury HS League
Thur 10/9/2025 5:00 PM the Academy HS Freeport HS the Academy HS League
Wed 10/15/2025 5:00 PM the Academy HS Baldwin HS the Academy HS League
Sat 10/18/2025 10:00 AM  the Academy HS Hempstead HS  the Academy HS League

Tue 10/21/2025 5:00 PM Valley Stream  
Central HS  the Academy HS Valley Stream  

Central HS League

Thur 10/23/2025 5:00 PM the Academy HS Uniondale HS the Academy HS League
Fri 10/24/2025 5:00 PM  East Meadow HS  the Academy HS  East Meadow HS League
Tue 10/28/2025 5:00 PM Hicksville HS  the Academy HS Hicksville HS League



Day Date Time Home Visitor Facility Type
Wed 9/17/2025 4:45 PM J.W. Dodd MS the Academy MS Cleveland Ave Field League
Fri 9/26/2025 4:45 PM East Rockaway JSHS the Academy MS East Rockaway JSHS League
Tue 9/30/2025 4:45 PM  Valley Stream South MS the Academy MS Barrett Park League
Tue 10/7/2025 4:45 PM Island Park MS the Academy MS Island Park MS League
Fri 10/10/2025 4:45 PM Malverne MS the Academy MS Malverne MS League

Thur 10/16/2025 4:45 PM Lawrence MS the Academy MS  Lawrence MS League
Tue 10/21/2025 4:45 PM West Hempstead MS the Academy MS George Washington League
Wed 10/29/2025 4:45 PM Roosevelt MS the Academy MS Roosevelt MS League



Day Date Time Home Visitor Facility Type
Tue 9/30/2025 5:00 PM  Robert Frost MS the Academy MS Robert Frost MS League
Fri 10/3/2025 5:00 PM Babylon JSHS the Academy MS Babylon JSHS League

Mon 10/6/2025 5:00 PM  West Babylon JSHS the Academy MS West Babylon JSHS League
Wed 10/8/2025 5:00 PM Amityville MS the Academy MS Amityville MS League
Tue 10/14/2025 5:00 PM Milton L. Olive MS the Academy MS Milton S. Olive MS League
Fri 10/17/2025 4:30 PM Ralph Reed MS the Academy MS Ralph Reed MS League

Mon 10/20/2025 5:00 PM Brentwood South MS the Academy MS Brentwood South MS League
Wed 10/22/2025 5:00 PM Ralph Reed MS the Academy MS Ralph Reed MS League
Thur 10/23/2025 5:00 PM Bay Shore MS the Academy MS Bay Shore MS League



Day Date Time Home Visitor Facility Type
Mon 9/29/2025 5:00 PM Copiague MS the Academy MS Copiague MS League
Fri 10/3/2025 5:00 PM Amityville MS the Academy MS Amityville MS League
Tue 10/7/2025 5:00 PM Milton L. Olive MS the Academy MS Milton S. Olive MS League
Fri 10/10/2025 5:00  PM Robert Moses MS the Academy MS Robert Moses MS League

Wed 10/15/2025 5:00 PM  Bay Shore MS the Academy MS Bay Shore MS League
Fri 10/17/2025 10:00 AM Beach Street MS the Academy MS Beach Street MS League
Tue 10/21/2025 5:00 PM Brentwood South MS the Academy MS Brentwood South MS League
Fri 10/24/2025 5:00 PM Robert Moses MS the Academy MS  Robert Moses MS League

Wed 10/29/2025 5:00 PM West Babylon JSHS the Academy MS West Babylon JSHS League


